Tir Sportif "Le Chaney"

Villars-sous-Yens

Roi du tir

Tir des Sécherons 2019

Société de tir sportif 'le Chaney" |

1168 Villars-sous-Yens

Catégorie A

Rang Tireur

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

BILL Christiane
REVERCHON Tony
MERMOD Claude
ROY Alain

GOY Patrick
PASCHE Daniel
RUGGIERO Tanguy
DUSS Richard
KIENER Jean-Pierre
BENOIT Christian
HOLDEREGGER Michel
VARIDEL Marinette
LEGERET Denis
PITTET Sébastien
PERRET Claude

DE PASCALE Angel
RENAUD Simon
BITSCHNAU Simon
DIZERENS Ceorges
CHEVALLEY Claude
MONNARD Raymond
BULLER Michel
CARVIN Bruno
SAPIN Jean-Marc
HAAS Pierre-André
VITTOZ Florian
PITTET Jean-Denis
FLURI René

PITTET Alexandre

Société

Baulmes, Misterdam
Chavannes - Ecublens
Baulmes, Misterdam
Baulmes, Misterdam
Ballens, Armes de Guerre
Gimel, Tir sportif

Gimel, Tir sportif

Gland, le Chéne

Ballens, Armes de Guerre
Baulmes, Misterdam
Bioley-Magnoux, La Menthue
Gland, le Chéne
Baulmes, Misterdam
StPrex, Fleur de Lys
Chavannes - Ecublens
Bursins, les 3 B

Gimel, Tir sportif
Chavannes - Ecublens
Bioley-Magnoux, La Menthue
Morges, TSM

Morges, TSM

Baulmes, Misterdam
Baulmes, Misterdam
Morges, TSM

Lausanne, Carabiniers
Chavannes - Ecublens
StPrex, Fleur de Lys
Llausanne, Carabiniers

Morges, TSM
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Cat.

SV

SV

SV

SV

Naissance

08.03.1950
04.03.1962
16.03.1960
01.04.1966
25.04.1967
27.07.1954
18.10.1992
26.01.1979
16.11.1959
23.09.1966
03.04.1976
29.10.1946
01.04.1965
22.04.1968
13.11.1951
27.03.1966
13.02.1971
30.01.1963
10.07.1959
24.05.1948
20.04.1950
17.10.1946
01.04.1962
21.01.1947
09.07.1953
06.06.1997
29.07.1964
19.06.1952

01.04.1929

G

76
77
76
75
75
74
76
76
/8
76
77
74
/8
75
76
75
75
74
77
77
72
73
75
73
75
72
76
76
75

58
56
59
59
58
57
58
58
58
57
56
58
56
57
58
54
57
58
59
55
54
56
56
55
56
55
56
57
55

C (20%)

481

484
466
466
469
477
460
460
449
463
462
465
451

461

447
471

453
452
429
448
473
455
444
457
440
460
431

426
438

Total Prix

230.2  CHF 80.00

229.8  CHF 60.00
228.2  CHF 40.00
227.2
226.8
226.4
226.0
226.0
225.8
225.6
2254
225.0
224.2
224.2
223.4
223.2
222.6
222.4
221.8
221.6
220.6
220.0
219.8
219.4
219.0
219.0
218.2
218.2

217.6



Tir des Sécherons 2019

Villars-sous-Yens

Société de tir sportif "le Chaney" | 1168 Villarssous-Yens
30  JOSSERON Pierre-Alain Duillier - Prangins \% 07.07.1954 75 55 435 217.0
31 PARISOD Gaston Lausanne, Carabiniers SV 21.02.1935 74 53 445 216.0
32 FRUTIGER Vincent Gimel, Tir sportif S 09.05.1971 69 55 452 214.4
33  ZEHNDER Carine Gland, Le Cheéne E 25.11.1974 76 53 423 213.6
34 VANEY Daniel Lavigny, Tir sportif La Gouille \% 14.07.1958 73 55 425 213.0
35  DELESSERT Fabrice StPrex, Fleur de lys S 28.10.1971 76 57 398 212.6
36 DUPENLOUP Georges-André StPrex, Fleur de Lys S 03.03.1971 76 56 398 211.6
37 PRIESTNALL Kevin Duillier - Prangins SV 20.09.1949 70 53 439 210.8
38  BURRI Christian StPrex, Fleur de lys S 11.07.1966 75 56 394 209.8
39  GAVILET Jean-Claude Duillier - Prangins SV 13.12.1948 68 53 419 204.8
40  MAMIN Eric StPrex, Fleur de Lys S 18.05.1967 66 50 390 194.0
41 SOLLARD René StPrex, Fleur de Lys N 26.09.1938 59 50 372 183.4
42 BESSAUD Philippe Lavigny, Tir sportif La Gouille \% 17.02.1951 o7 47 342 182.4
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Tir Sportif "Le Chaney"

Villars-sous-Yens

Tir des Sécherons 2019

Société de tir sportif "le Chaney'

1168 Villars-sous-Yens

Groupes

Catégorie A

Rang Société / Groupe

] Baulmes, Misterdam / Feurtille

2 Bioley-Magnoux, La Menthue / la Menthue
3 Chavannes - Ecublens / Chavannes

4 St-Prex, Fleur de Llys / Saint-Protet

5 Gland, Lle Chéne / Lle Chéne

6 Gimel, Tir sportif / Les Rameurs
7 Ballens, Armes de Guerre / Ballens
8 Lausanne, Carabiniers / Montbenon
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Total

380
379
370
369
369
367
366
364

/8-
77 -
77 -
76 -
76 -
76 -
78 -

76 -

Résultats

76-76-75-
77 -
76 -
76 -
76 -

75
75

75

75

74 -
76 -
74 -
_74_
-73
74

-75-
72 -
75 -

73
73

-71
72 -

75
75

66

-70
-69
-69

o7

Prix

CHF 180.00
CHF 60.00
CHF 35.00
CHF 25.00
CHF 20.00



Tir Sportif "Le Chaney"

Villars-sous-Yens

Tir des Sécherons 2019

Société de tir sportif "le Chaney'

| 1168 Villarssous-Yens

Cible GROUPE

Catégorie A

Rang Tireur

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

LEGERET Denis

KIENER Jean-Pierre
HOLDEREGGER Michel
REVERCHON Tony
DIZERENS Georges
CHEVALLEY Claude
RUGGIERO Tanguy
DUSS Richard
ZEHNDER Carine
DELESSERT Fabrice
DUPENLOUP Georges-André
BENOIT Christian
PITTET Jean-Denis
MERMOD Claude
FLURI René

PERRET Claude

BILL Christiane
RENAUD Simon
PAHUD Patrick

PITTET Sébastien

GOY Pafrick

BURRI Christian

ROY Alain

DE PASCALE Angel
CARVIN Bruno

VONA René
JOSSERON Pierre-Alain
HAAS Pierre-André

THIEBAUD Jean-Denis

Société

Baulmes, Misterdam

Ballens, Armes de Guerre
Bioley-Magnoux, La Menthue
Chavannes - Ecublens
Bioley-Magnoux, La Menthue
Morges, TSM

Gimel, Tir sportif

Gland, le Chéne

Gland, Lle Chéne

StPrex, Fleur de Lys

StPrex, Fleur de lys

Baulmes, Misterdam

StPrex, Fleur de Lys

Baulmes, Misterdam
Lausanne, Carabiniers
Chavannes - Ecublens
Baulmes, Misterdam

Gimel, Tir sportif
Bioley-Magnoux, La Menthue
StPrex, Fleur de Llys

Ballens, Armes de Guerre
StPrex, Fleur de lys

Baulmes, Misterdam

Bursins, Lles 3 B

Baulmes, Misterdam
Bioley-Magnoux, La Menthue
Duillier - Prangins

Llausanne, Carabiniers

Bioley-Magnoux, La Menthue
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Cat.

< << <

Naissance

01.04.1965
16.11.1959
03.04.1976
04.03.1962
10.07.1959
24.05.1948
18.10.1992
26.01.1979
25.11.1974
28.10.1971

03.03.1971

23.09.1966
29.07.1964
16.03.1960
19.06.1952
13.11.1951

08.03.1950
13.02.1971

06.12.1968
22.04.1968
25.04.1967
11.07.1966
01.04.1966
27.03.1966
01.04.1962
01.04.1958
07.07.1954
09.07.1953

01.04.1953

Résultat

/8
/8
77
77
77
77
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

Dist.

Qui
Qui

Qui
Qui

Qui

Oui
Qui

Qui
Qui

Qui
Qui
Qui

Oui
Oui

Qui
Qui

Qui

Qui

Qui

Oui



Tir Sportif "Le Chaney"

Villars-sous-Yens

30  PITTET Alexandre

31 BITSCHNAU Simon
32  PASCHE Daniel

33 VARIDEL Marinette

34 PARISOD Gaston

35  VANEY Daniel

36  SAPIN Jean-Marc

37 BULLER Michel

38  VITTOZ Florian

39 MONNARD Raymond
40  PRIESTNALL Kevin

41 FRUTIGER Vincent

42  GAVILLET Jean-Claude
43 BESSAUD Philippe
44 BENOIT Roland

45  MAMIN Eric

46 SOLUARD René

Tir des Sécherons 2019

Société de tir sportif "le Chaney'

1168 Villars-sous-Yens

Morges, TSM

Chavannes - Ecublens
Gimel, Tir sportif

Gland, Le Cheéne

Lausanne, Carabiniers
Lavigny, Tir sportif La Gouille
Morges, TSM

Baulmes, Misterdam
Chavannes - Ecublens
Morges, TSM

Duillier - Prangins

Gimel, Tir sportif

Duillier - Prangins

Lavigny, Tir sportif La Gouille
Lausanne, Carabiniers
StPrex, Fleur de Llys

StPrex, Fleur de Llys
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SV

SV

SV

SV

SV

SV

SV

SV

SV

01.04.1929

30.01.1963

27.07.1954

29.10.1946

21.02.1935

14.07.1958

21.01.1947

17.10.1946

06.06.1997

20.04.1950

20.09.1949

09.05.1971

13.12.1948

17.02.1951

27.05.1942

18.05.1967

26.09.1938

75
74
74
74
74
73
73
73
72
72
70
69
68
67
67
66

50

Qui

Qui
Qui

Qui
Oui
Oui

Qui
Qui



Tir Sportif "Le Chaney"

Villars-sous-Yens

Tir des Sécherons 2019

Société de tir sportif "le Chaney'

| 1168 Villarssous-Yens

Cible REPARTITION

Catégorie A

Rang Tireur

21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

ROY Alain
MERMOD Claude
DIZERENS Ceorges
RUGGIERO Tanguy
DUSS Richard

GOY Patrick
BITSCHNAU Simon
KIENER Jean-Pierre
THIEBAUD Jean-Denis
PERRET Claude

BILL Christiane
VARIDEL Marinette
DELESSERT Fabrice
RENAUD Simon
PITTET Sébastien
BENOIT Christian
PASCHE Daniel
FLURI René
HOLDEREGGER Michel
DUPENLOUP Georges-André
BURRI Christian
LEGERET Denis
PITTET Jean-Denis
CARVIN Bruno
REVERCHON Tony
HAAS Pierre-André
BULLER Michel
BENOIT Roland

VITTOZ Florian

Société

Baulmes, Misterdam
Baulmes, Misterdam
Bioley-Magnoux, La Menthue
Gimel, Tir sportif

Gland, Le Chéne

Ballens, Armes de Guerre
Chavannes - Ecublens
Ballens, Armes de Guerre
Bioley-Magnoux, La Menthue
Chavannes - Ecublens
Baulmes, Misterdam

Gland, le Chéne

StPrex, Fleur de Lys

Gimel, Tir sportif

StPrex, Fleur de Lys

Baulmes, Misterdam

Gimel, Tir sportif

Llausanne, Carabiniers
Bioley-Magnoux, La Menthue
StPrex, Fleur de Llys

StPrex, Fleur de lys

Baulmes, Misterdam

StPrex, Fleur de Lys

Baulmes, Misterdam
Chavannes - Ecublens
Lausanne, Carabiniers
Baulmes, Misterdam
Llausanne, Carabiniers

Chavannes - Ecublens
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Cat.

SV

SV

Naissance

01.04.1966

16.03.1960

10.07.1959

18.10.1992

26.01.1979

25.04.1967

30.01.1963

16.11.1959

01.04.1953

13.11.1951

08.03.1950

29.10.1946

28.10.1971

13.02.1971

22.04.1968

23.09.1966

27.07.1954

19.06.1952

03.04.1976

03.03.1971

11.07.1966

01.04.1965

29.07.1964

01.04.1962

04.03.1962

09.07.1953

17.10.1946

27.05.1942

06.06.1997

Résultat

59
59
59
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
57
57
57
57
57
57
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
55

Répart.

CHF 60.00
CHF 60.00
CHF 60.00
CHF 30.00
CHF 30.00
CHF 30.00
CHF 30.00
CHF 30.00
CHF 30.00
CHF 30.00
CHF 30.00
CHF 30.00
CHF 20.00
CHF 20.00
CHF 20.00
CHF 20.00
CHF 20.00
CHF 20.00
CHF 15.00
CHF 15.00
CHF 15.00
CHF 15.00
CHF 15.00
CHF 15.00
CHF 15.00
CHF 15.00
CHF 15.00
CHF 15.00
CHF 10.00



Tir Sportif "Le Chaney"

Villars-sous-Yens

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46

FRUTIGER Vincent
PAHUD Patrick
VANEY Daniel
VONA René
JOSSERON Pierre-Alain
CHEVALLEY Claude
SAPIN Jean-Marc
PITTET Alexandre

DE PASCALE Angel
MONNARD Raymond
ZEHNDER Carine
PRIESTNALL Kevin
GAVILLET Jean-Claude
PARISOD Gaston
MAMIN Eric
SOLUARD René

BESSAUD Philippe

Tir des Sécherons 2019

Société de tir sportif "le Chaney'

1168 Villars-sous-Yens

Gimel, Tir sportif
Bioley-Magnoux, La Menthue
Lavigny, Tir sportif La Gouille
Bioley-Magnoux, La Menthue
Duillier - Prangins

Morges, TSM

Morges, TSM

Morges, TSM

Bursins, Lles 3 B

Morges, TSM

Gland, le Chéne

Duillier - Prangins

Duillier - Prangins

Lausanne, Carabiniers
StPrex, Fleur de Lys

StPrex, Fleur de Llys

Lavigny, Tir sportif La Gouille

Date d'impression : 12.06.2019 15:29:42

SV
SV
SV

SV

09.05.1971

06.12.1968

14.07.1958

01.04.1958

07.07.1954

24.05.1948

21.01.1947

01.04.1929

27.03.1966

20.04.1950

25.11.1974

20.09.1949

13.12.1948

21.02.1935

18.05.1967

26.09.1938

17.02.1951

55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
54
54
53
53
53
53
50
50
47

CHF 10.00
CHF 10.00
CHF 10.00
CHF 10.00
CHF 10.00
CHF 10.00
CHF 10.00
CHF 10.00

CHF 5.00

CHF 5.00



Tir Sportif "Le Chaney"

Villars-sous-Yens

Tir des Sécherons 2019

Société de tir sportif "le Chaney'

1168 Villars-sous-Yens

Cible CHANEY

Catégorie A

Rang Tireur

21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

REVERCHON Tony
BILL Christiane
PASCHE Daniel
MONNARD Raymond
DE PASCALE Angel
GOY Patrick

ROY Alain
MERMOD Claude
VARIDEL Marinette
BENOIT Christian
HOLDEREGGER Michel
PITTET Sébastien
VITTOZ Florian
RUGGIERO Tanguy
DUSS Richard
SAPIN Jean-Marc
BULLER Michel
RENAUD Simon
FRUTIGER Vincent
BITSCHNAU Simon
LEGERET Denis
KIENER Jean-Pierre
CHEVALLEY Claude
PERRET Claude
PARISOD Gaston
CARVIN Bruno
HAAS Pierre-André
PRIESTNALL Kevin

PITTET Alexandre

Société

Chavannes - Ecublens
Baulmes, Misterdam
Gimel, Tir sportif
Morges, TSM

Bursins, les 3 B

Ballens, Armes de Guerre
Baulmes, Misterdam
Baulmes, Misterdam
Gland, Lle Chéne

Baulmes, Misterdam

Bioley-Magnoux, La Menthue

StPrex, Fleur de Lys
Chavannes - Ecublens
Gimel, Tir sportif
Gland, Le Chéne
Morges, TSM
Baulmes, Misterdam
Gimel, Tir sportif
Gimel, Tir sportif
Chavannes - Ecublens
Baulmes, Misterdam
Ballens, Armes de Guerre
Morges, TSM
Chavannes - Ecublens
Lausanne, Carabiniers
Baulmes, Misterdam
Lausanne, Carabiniers
Duillier - Prangins

Morges, TSM
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Cat.

< < <

SV
SV

SV

SV

SV
SV

Naissance

04.03.1962
08.03.1950
27.07.1954
20.04.1950
27.03.1966
25.04.1967
01.04.1966
16.03.1960
29.10.1946
23.09.1966
03.04.1976
22.04.1968
06.06.1997
18.10.1992
26.01.1979
21.01.1947
17.10.1946
13.02.1971

09.05.1971

30.01.1963
01.04.1965
16.11.1959
24.05.1948
13.11.1951

21.02.1935
01.04.1962
09.07.1953
20.09.1949

01.04.1929

Résultat

484
481

477
473
471

469
466
466
465
463
462
461

460
460
460
457
455
453
452
452
451

449
448
447
445
444
440
439
438

Dist. Prix

Oui CHF 80.00
Ovui CHF 60.00
Oui CHF 40.00
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
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JOSSERON Pierre-Alain
PITTET Jean-Denis
DIZERENS Georges
FLURI René

VANEY Daniel
ZEHNDER Carine
GAVILET Jean-Claude
DELESSERT Fabrice
DUPENLOUP Georges-André
BURRI Christian
MAMIN Eric

SOLLIARD René

BESSAUD Philippe

Duillier - Prangins

StPrex, Fleur de Lys
Bioley-Magnoux, La Menthue
Lausanne, Carabiniers
Lavigny, Tir sportif La Gouille
Gland, Lle Chéne

Duillier - Prangins

StPrex, Fleur de Llys

StPrex, Fleur de lys

StPrex, Fleur de Lys

StPrex, Fleur de Lys

StPrex, Fleur de Lys

Lavigny, Tir sportif La Gouille
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< < <

SV

SV

07.07.1954

29.07.1964

10.07.1959

19.06.1952

14.07.1958

25.11.1974

13.12.1948

28.10.1971

03.03.1971

11.07.1966

18.05.1967

26.09.1938

17.02.1951

435
431
429
426
425
423
419
398
398
394
390
372
342

Qui
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